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Jahrgang 2014-2015
1 a Horat Linus (2014) 10.00

+ Freiburghaus Levin (2014) 10.00

 
1 b Hediger Nando (2014) 10.00

+ Niederberger Ivan (2014) 10.00

 
1 c Bissig Jorin (2015) 10.00

+ Föhn Mathis (2015) 10.00

1 d Bieri Noah (2014) 10.00
+ Müller Julian (2015) 10.00

1 a Odermatt Andri (2014) 9.75
+ Kempf Marco (2014) 9.75

1 b Niederberger Henry (2014) 9.75
+ Baumeler Nio (2015) 9.75

1 c Hollenstein Urban (2014) 9.75
+ Imhof Andrin (2014) 9.75

1 d Föhn Kevin (2014) 9.75
+ Arnold David (2015) 9.75

1 e Bapst Sylvain (2014) 9.75
+ Gasser Fabian (2014) 9.75

1 f Arnold Sämi (2014) 9.75
+ Abegg Robin (2014) 9.75

2 a Niederberger Ivan (2014) 8.50
o Hediger Nando (2014) 8.50

2 b Müller Julian (2015) 8.50
o Bieri Noah (2014) 8.50

2 c Kempf Marco (2014) 8.50
o Odermatt Andri (2014) 8.50

2 d Imhof Andrin (2014) 8.50
o Hollenstein Urban (2014) 8.50

2 e Gasser Fabian (2014) 8.50
o Bapst Sylvain (2014) 8.50

2 f Freiburghaus Levin (2014) 8.50
o Horat Linus (2014) 8.50

2 g Föhn Mathis (2015) 8.50
o Bissig Jorin (2015) 8.50

2 h Baumeler Nio (2015) 8.50
o Niederberger Henry (2014) 8.50

2 i Arnold David (2015) 8.50
o Föhn Kevin (2014) 8.50

2 j Abegg Robin (2014) 8.50
o Arnold Sämi (2014) 8.50

Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 a Zürcher Levin (2012) 10.00

+ Müller Yanik (2013) 10.00

 
1 b Jauch Leandro (2013) 10.00

+ Müller Juri (2013) 10.00

 
1 c Bussmann Patrick (2012) 10.00

+ Arnold Luca (2012) 10.00

1 d Achermann Flavian (2012) 10.00
+ Gisler Samuel (2012) 10.00

1 a Töngi Quirin (2012) 9.75
+ Imholz Matteo (2012) 9.75

1 b Streiff Patrick (2012) 9.75
+ Gnos Linus (2012) 9.75

1 c Planzer Nico (2012) 9.75
+ Gisler Elias (2012) 9.75

1 d Meier Andri (2012) 9.75
+ Arnold Cedric (2012) 9.75

1 e Huwyler Liam (2012) 9.75
+ Meier Pascal (2013) 9.75

1 f Herger Lukas (2013) 9.75
+ Reichenbach Ben (2013) 9.75

1 g Herger Hannes (2013) 9.75
+ Birchler Florian (2013) 9.75

1 h Gasser Tim (2012) 9.75
+ Arnold Valentin (2012) 9.75

1 i Brand Roman (2013) 9.75
+ Ming Noel (2013) 9.75

1 j Arnold Aurel (2012) 9.75
+ Föhn Elias (2012) 9.75

2 a Lanter Jano (2013) 9.00
- Herger Tobias (2013) 9.00

2 b Lang Andri (2013) 9.00
- Gisler Moritz (2013) 9.00

2 c Kempf Noel (2013) 9.00
- Lanter Jano (2013) 9.00

2 d Gisler Moritz (2013) 9.00
- Lang Andri (2013) 9.00

3 a Herger Tobias (2013) 8.75
- Lanter Jano (2013) 8.75

3 b Imholz Matteo (2012) 8.75
o Töngi Quirin (2012) 8.75

3 c Birchler Florian (2013) 8.75
o Herger Hannes (2013) 8.75

3 d Arnold Valentin (2012) 8.75
o Gasser Tim (2012) 8.75

4 a Reichenbach Ben (2013) 8.50
o Herger Lukas (2013) 8.50

4 b Müller Yanik (2013) 8.50
o Zürcher Levin (2012) 8.50

4 c Müller Juri (2013) 8.50
o Jauch Leandro (2013) 8.50

4 d Ming Noel (2013) 8.50
o Brand Roman (2013) 8.50

4 e Meier Pascal (2013) 8.50
o Huwyler Liam (2012) 8.50

4 f Gnos Linus (2012) 8.50
o Streiff Patrick (2012) 8.50

4 g Gisler Samuel (2012) 8.50
o Achermann Flavian (2012) 8.50

4 h Gisler Elias (2012) 8.50
o Planzer Nico (2012) 8.50

4 i Föhn Elias (2012) 8.50
o Arnold Aurel (2012) 8.50

4 j Arnold Luca (2012) 8.50
o Bussmann Patrick (2012) 8.50

4 k Arnold Cedric (2012) 8.50
o Meier Andri (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 a Ziegler Lukas (2011) 10.00

+ Gisler Patrick (2011) 10.00

 
1 b Tschudi Enrico (2011) 10.00

+ Herger Mike (2011) 10.00

 
1 c Staub Kevin (2011) 10.00

+ Simmen Leandro (2010) 10.00

1 d Schelbert Maurus (2010) 10.00
+ Arnold David (2010) 10.00

1 e Iten Raphael (2011) 10.00
+ Planzer David (2011) 10.00

1 f Iten Kilian (2011) 10.00
+ Arnold Andreas (2011) 10.00

1 g Imfeld Elias (2010) 10.00
+ Gisler Lukas (2010) 10.00

1 h Grab Wysel (2011) 10.00
+ Herger Nik (2011) 10.00

1 i Gisler Marco (2011) 10.00
+ Niederberger Livio (2011) 10.00

1 j Emonet Arno (2011) 10.00
+ Ochsner Cyrill (2011) 10.00

1 k Eberli Marco (2010) 10.00
+ Styger Andrin (2010) 10.00

1 l Blättler Kuno (2010) 10.00
+ Gisler Marc (2010) 10.00

1 m Barmettler Silvan (2010) 10.00
+ Arnold Noah (2010) 10.00

1 n Achermann Robin (2010) 10.00
+ Huwyler Noe (2010) 10.00

1 a Schelbert Tobias (2011) 9.75
+ Arnold Ivo (2011) 9.75

1 b Müller Elias (2011) 9.75
+ Meier Adrian (2011) 9.75

1 c Marti Nino (2011) 9.75
+ Zurfluh Raphael (2010) 9.75

1 d Lütolf Gian (2010) 9.75
+ Herger Martin (2010) 9.75

1 e Liem Carlo (2010) 9.75
+ Arnold Florian (2010) 9.75

1 f Keiser Kilian (2010) 9.75
+ Gisler Kilian (2010) 9.75

1 g Freuler Joe (2010) 9.75
+ Föhn Hendrik (2011) 9.75
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1 h Arnold Ben (2010) 9.75
+ Birrer Kilian (2010) 9.75

2 a Zumbühl Vitus (2010) 9.00
- Ziegler Lukas (2011) 9.00

2 b Müller Julian (2011) 9.00
- Hürlimann Louis (2011) 9.00

2 c Hürlimann Louis (2011) 9.00
- Müller Julian (2011) 9.00

3 a Niederberger Livio (2011) 8.75
o Gisler Marco (2011) 8.75

3 b Herger Martin (2010) 8.75
o Lütolf Gian (2010) 8.75

3 c Arnold Florian (2010) 8.75
o Liem Carlo (2010) 8.75

4 a Zurfluh Raphael (2010) 8.50
o Marti Nino (2011) 8.50

4 b Styger Andrin (2010) 8.50
o Eberli Marco (2010) 8.50

4 c Simmen Leandro (2010) 8.50
o Staub Kevin (2011) 8.50

4 d Planzer David (2011) 8.50
o Iten Raphael (2011) 8.50

4 e Ochsner Cyrill (2011) 8.50
o Emonet Arno (2011) 8.50

4 f Meier Adrian (2011) 8.50
o Müller Elias (2011) 8.50

4 g Huwyler Noe (2010) 8.50
o Achermann Robin (2010) 8.50

4 h Herger Nik (2011) 8.50
o Grab Wysel (2011) 8.50

4 i Herger Mike (2011) 8.50
o Tschudi Enrico (2011) 8.50

4 j Gisler Patrick (2011) 8.50
o Ziegler Lukas (2011) 8.50

4 k Gisler Marc (2010) 8.50
o Blättler Kuno (2010) 8.50

4 l Gisler Lukas (2010) 8.50
o Imfeld Elias (2010) 8.50

4 m Gisler Kilian (2010) 8.50
o Keiser Kilian (2010) 8.50

4 n Föhn Hendrik (2011) 8.50
o Freuler Joe (2010) 8.50

4 o Birrer Kilian (2010) 8.50
o Arnold Ben (2010) 8.50

4 p Arnold Noah (2010) 8.50
o Barmettler Silvan (2010) 8.50

4 q Arnold Ivo (2011) 8.50
o Schelbert Tobias (2011) 8.50

4 r Arnold David (2010) 8.50
o Schelbert Maurus (2010) 8.50

4 s Arnold Andreas (2011) 8.50
o Iten Kilian (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Tschudi Sales (2009) 10.00

+ Häcki Sepp (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Steiner Daniel (2008) 10.00

+ Imfeld Sebastian (2008) 10.00

 
1 c Schuler Sven (2009) 10.00

+ Schmidig Lieni (2009) 10.00

1 d Loretz Levin (2009) 10.00
+ Roth Melk (2009) 10.00

1 e Bissig Tobias (2008) 10.00
+ Freuler This (2008) 10.00

1 f Betschart Paul (2009) 10.00
+ Gisler Raphael (2009) 10.00

1 a Stirnimann Jayson (2009) 9.75
+ Birrer Andres (2009) 9.75

1 b Scheuber Ivo (2008) 9.75
+ Imhof Stefan (2008) 9.75

1 c Odermatt Luke (2008) 9.75
+ Arnold Matthias (2009) 9.75

1 d Näpflin Andreas (2009) 9.75
+ Herger Elias (2009) 9.75

1 e Müller Noe (2008) 9.75
+ Betschart André (2008) 9.75

1 f Mathis Andrin (2008) 9.75
+ Arnold Valentin (2008) 9.75

1 g Hürlimann Moritz (2009) 9.75
+ Zurfluh Jann (2008) 9.75

1 h Horath Adrian (2008) 9.75
+ Epp Severin (2008) 9.75

1 i Herger Manuel (2008) 9.75
+ Betschart Noah (2008) 9.75

1 j Gasser Ivo (2009) 9.75
+ Kempf Laurin (2008) 9.75

1 k Flüeler Philipp (2008) 9.75
+ Epp Tim (2008) 9.75

1 l Figi Fridolin (2008) 9.75
+ Tresch Sylvan (2008) 9.75

1 m Felder Remo (2009) 9.75
+ Herger Ramon (2009) 9.75

1 n Eberli David (2008) 9.75
+ Vogler Jonas (2009) 9.75

2 a Tresch Levin (2009) 9.00
- Imfeld Maurus (2009) 9.00

2 b Imfeld Maurus (2009) 9.00
- Tresch Levin (2009) 9.00

3 a Suter Roman (2009) 8.75
- Niederberger Julian (2009) 8.75

3 b Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.75
- Bommer Jan (2008) 8.75

3 c Niederberger Julian (2009) 8.75
- Suter Roman (2009) 8.75

3 d Bommer Jan (2008) 8.75
- Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.75

3 e Zurfluh Jann (2008) 8.75
o Hürlimann Moritz (2009) 8.75

3 f Roth Melk (2009) 8.75
o Loretz Levin (2009) 8.75

3 g Kempf Laurin (2008) 8.75
o Gasser Ivo (2009) 8.75

3 h Imfeld Sebastian (2008) 8.75
o Steiner Daniel (2008) 8.75

3 i Epp Tim (2008) 8.75
o Flüeler Philipp (2008) 8.75

3 j Epp Severin (2008) 8.75
o Horath Adrian (2008) 8.75

4 a Vogler Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Eberli David (2008) 8.50

4 b Tresch Sylvan (2008) 8.50
o Figi Fridolin (2008) 8.50

4 c Schmidig Lieni (2009) 8.50
o Schuler Sven (2009) 8.50

4 d Marty Ivan (2009) 8.50
o Felder Remo (2009) 8.50

4 e Imhof Stefan (2008) 8.50
o Scheuber Ivo (2008) 8.50

4 f Herger Ramon (2009) 8.50
o Felder Remo (2009) 8.50

4 g Herger Elias (2009) 8.50
o Näpflin Andreas (2009) 8.50

4 h Häcki Sepp (2008) 8.50
o Tschudi Sales (2009) 8.50

4 i Gisler Raphael (2009) 8.50
o Betschart Paul (2009) 8.50

4 j Freuler This (2008) 8.50
o Bissig Tobias (2008) 8.50

4 k Birrer Andres (2009) 8.50
o Stirnimann Jayson (2009) 8.50

4 l Betschart Noah (2008) 8.50
o Herger Manuel (2008) 8.50

4 m Betschart André (2008) 8.50
o Müller Noe (2008) 8.50

4 n Arnold Valentin (2008) 8.50
o Mathis Andrin (2008) 8.50

4 o Arnold Matthias (2009) 8.50
o Odermatt Luke (2008) 8.50


